
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
2 
7 
6 
1 

13 
3 
4 
9 
5 

11 
8 

10 
12 

Name 
Discovery Middle School 
Madison County Middle School 
Liberty Middle School 
Whitesburg P-8 
Williams P-8 
Challenger Middle School 1 
Mountain Gap P-8 
Challenger Middle School  
McNair Junior High School 
Chambers County  Career Tech Center 
Fort Payne Middle School 
Whitesburg P-8 
Hampton Cove Middle 

Class 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 
F24M 

Best Tm 
2:25.127 
2:25.568 
2:28.610 
2:35.081 
2:36.350 
2:43.253 
2:44.720 
2:45.476 
2:53.586 
2:59.936 
3:19.867 
5:26.306 

11:20.368 

Diff 

0.441 
3.483 
9.954 

11.223 
18.126 
19.593 
20.349 
28.459 
34.809 
54.740 

3:01.179 
8:55.241 

Best Speed 
22.311 
22.244 
21.788 
20.879 
20.710 
19.834 
19.657 
19.567 
18.653 
17.995 
16.201 

9.923 
4.759 

In Lap 
7 

10 
10 

9 
10 

5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
1 
1 

Sponsor 
Panther Racing 
Bandit/Electric Tigers 
Liberty Racing 
Sir Bedivere/Mach XIII 
Night Hawks/Green Steam 
Charlie/Eagles 
Green Grizzlies 
SLS Challenger/The Rocketeers 
Zues/WildRockets 
Valley Alphas 
FP Gigawatts 
Monty/Mach XIII 
Toro 1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/12/2016 1:31:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

2016 Jaguar Classic 
Middle School 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 12:48:27 

Jemison 0.899 miles 

11/12/2016 12:48 

 Provisional Results


