

Provisional Results

2016 Jaguar Classic Sorted on best lap time

Middle School Jemison 0.899 miles

Qualifying 11/12/2016 12:48

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 12:48:27

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	2	Discovery Middle School	F24M	2:25.127		22.311	7	Panther Racing
2	7	Madison County Middle School	F24M	2:25.568	0.441	22.244	10	Bandit/Electric Tigers
3	6	Liberty Middle School	F24M	2:28.610	3.483	21.788	10	Liberty Racing
4	1	Whitesburg P-8	F24M	2:35.081	9.954	20.879	9	Sir Bedivere/Mach XIII
5	13	Williams P-8	F24M	2:36.350	11.223	20.710	10	Night Hawks/Green Steam
6	3	Challenger Middle School 1	F24M	2:43.253	18.126	19.834	5	Charlie/Eagles
7	4	Mountain Gap P-8	F24M	2:44.720	19.593	19.657	8	Green Grizzlies
8	9	Challenger Middle School	F24M	2:45.476	20.349	19.567	6	SLS Challenger/The Rocketeers
9	5	McNair Junior High School	F24M	2:53.586	28.459	18.653	6	Zues/WildRockets
10	11	Chambers County Career Tech Cent	F24M	2:59.936	34.809	17.995	4	Valley Alphas
11	8	Fort Payne Middle School	F24M	3:19.867	54.740	16.201	8	FP Gigawatts
12	10	Whitesburg P-8	F24M	5:26.306	3:01.179	9.923	1	Monty/Mach XIII
13	12	Hampton Cove Middle	F24M	11:20.368	3:55.241	4.759	1	Toro 1

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Tennessee Valley Region SCCA